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Date Start End Event Name Location School Dismiss
Wed 09/13/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Golf Varsity Boys @ ECL Tee Off

Classic (Redmond Ridge)
GC At Redmond Ridge The Overlake School 1:45 pm

Mon 09/25/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Golf Varsity Boys @ Bush Jefferson Golf Course The Overlake School
The Bush School

1:30 pm

Tue 09/26/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Golf Varsity Boys vs. Interlake HS
(Tam O'Shanter)

Tam o' Shanter Golf Course Interlake HS
The Overlake School 2:15 pm

Wed 09/27/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Golf Varsity Boys vs. Bear Creek Willows Run Golf Club Bear Creek
The Overlake School 2:45 pm

Mon 10/02/2017 3:00 pm 5:30 pm Golf Varsity Boys @ Seattle
Academy (Jefferson)

Jefferson Golf Course Seattle Academy
The Overlake School 1:30 pm

Thu 10/05/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Golf Varsity Boys vs. Bush (WR) Willows Run Golf Club The Bush School
The Overlake School 2:45 pm

Mon 10/09/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Golf Varsity Boys @ Bear Creek
(Trilogy at Redmond Ridge)

Trilogy at Redmond Ridge Bear Creek
The Overlake School

Thu 10/12/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Golf Varsity Boys vs. Seattle
Academy (WR) (Senior Night)

Willows Run Golf Club Seattle Academy
The Overlake School 2:45 pm

Tue 10/17/2017 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Golf Varsity Boys @ ECL
Tournament

Bellevue Municipal Golf Course The Overlake School 10:15 am

Tue 05/15/2018 10:00 am 6:00 pm Golf Varsity Boys @ Bi District
Tournament

North Bellingham Golf Course The Overlake School

Tue 05/22/2018 TBD TBD Golf Varsity Boys @ WIAA State
Tournament

Liberty Lake Golf Course The Overlake School

Wed 05/23/2018 TBD TBD Golf Varsity Boys @ WIAA State
Tournament

Liberty Lake Golf Course The Overlake School


